
Students Satisfaction Survey

Student's Name

343 responses

Priyanka Ramchandra Ghumbare

Aakanksha amol Gadache

Kausar Raju Mulla

Prachi Bapu lokare

Priyanka laxma vadar

Bharti janardan Bhosale

Gayatri Chandrakant Shinde

Sunita suresh patil

Savita siddhu karande

Untitled La�he Education Society,

Smt.Rajmati Nemgonda Patil Kanya

Mahavidyalay, Sangli
343 responses
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Class

343 responses

Student's Roll No

343 responses

19

48

44

24

16

43

33

13

18

Copy

BA I
BA II
BA III
B.COM I
B.COM II
B.COM III

22.2%

14.9%

16.6%

18.4%

15.2%

12.8%



Mobile No

343 responses

7083142479

8010029017

8805697980

7666517700

9309957345

7715981519

7385330557

9373695871

7666097533



Email Id.

340 responses

Geetavijay111@gmail.com

Prachilokare2@gmail.com

vadarp430@gmli.com

bhosale7715@gmail.com

cs3411652@gmail.com

Sp0537875@gmail.com

Savitakarande@gmail.com

bhagyashreepatil772001@gmail.com

anujakatu143@gmail.com

Choose the option given below

1) Do you like your college?

343 responses

Copy

Yes
No

99.1%



2) Is your college building spacious and clean?

343 responses

3) Does the college provide facilities like wheel chair, ramp, smart

classrooms, sanitization, library with reading room, fire safety,

drinking water, internet, computer lab?

343 responses

Copy

Yes
No

97.1%

Copy

Yes
No

97.7%



4) Does the college organize sport events ?

343 responses

5) Does the college organize curricular, extra curricular activities?

343 responses

Copy

Yes
No

96.2%

Copy

Yes
No

95.3%



6) Do the administrative staff provide necessary information you

want?

343 responses

7)How does the administrative staff communicate?

343 responses

Copy

Yes
No

97.1%

Copy

Always cooperative
sometimes cooperative
satisfactorily
unsatisfactorily12.8%

14%

72.3%



8) How well do you rate college administration work?

343 responses

9) How do the teachers explain the subject matter ?

343 responses

10) How well does the teacher communicate in classroom?

343 responses

Copy

Excellent
Good
Fair
Poor

59.8%

37%

Copy

Excellent
Very good
Good
Poor19.2%

50.1%

30.6%

Copy

Always effective
Sometimes effective
just satisfactorily
very poor

18.4%

75.5%



11) Do the teacher praise your efforts?

343 responses

12) How well do you rate teaching learning process?

343 responses

13)Is the syllabus well organized and readable?

343 responses

Copy

Always
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

24.8%

69.7%

Copy

Excellent
Good
Poor
Fair

58.9%

38.5%

Copy

Yes
No

96.5%



14) Does the syllabus reflect moral ethics, maximized utilization of

the class time and resource available?

343 responses

15) Is the syllabus applicable to real life situations?

343 responses
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Copy

Yes
No

7%

93%

Copy

Yes
No

93.6%
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